
SES - R1 - Wolftrax
Lagan / 13.04.2019

详细评估
Pottage, Martin
代表: OT MOB
编号: 225

Enduro

参赛类别:
Grand Vet Male

总时间: 45:39.99

线路中排名: 232 (of 309)
线路最佳成绩: 29:43.70
类别中排名: 13(of 20)
该项目最佳时间: 35:07.39

中途成绩
检查站

He Made Me Do It!!
Tombstone

Rhinos Charge
Evil Grandad

分段
时间

8:59.87
2:49.66

8:40.90
19:11.39

名次
-

17
12

13
14

差值
-

2:28.63
0:27.58

1:50.65
3:59.33

名次
总成绩

239
201

233
234

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

4:01.24
0:57.82

2:47.62
6:15.95

总成绩
时间

8:59.87
11:49.53

26:28.60
45:39.99

名次
-

17
16

14
13

差值
-

2:28.63
2:56.21

6:33.27
10:32.60

名次
总成绩

239
234

234
232

总排名

差值
总成绩

4:01.24
4:56.65

10:22.09
15:56.29

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


